and infrastructure repair goods and services in accordance with and pursuant to the same terms, 

conditions, and pricing of solicitation number 14-15-119 procured by the City of West Palm Beach.    

3 This Agreement is in full force and effect upon full execution by the City for an annual 

not-to-exceed amount of Six Hundred Twenty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($620,000.00).  

4 The Contractor shall provide to the City sanitary sewer and stormwater rehabilitation 

and infrastructure repair goods and services in accordance with and pursuant to the same terms, 

conditions, and pricing of solicitation number 14-15-119 procured by the City of West Palm Beach.